
Gustavus Adolphus Men's Golf
Oct. 7-8, 1995 -- MIAC Men's Golf Championships

MIAC Men's Golf Championships

Pebble Creek Golf Course


Becker, Minn.
Dates: Oct. 7-8, 1995


Par 72

 Team Standings

 

 Rank   Team Scores  Total   Par 
1  Augsburg College   302  296  598   +22
2  Gustavus Adolphus College   297  305  602   +26
3  Saint John's University   315  312  627   +51

t 4  Concordia College-Moorhead   318  317  635   +59
t 4  Saint Mary's University   306  329  635   +59
t 4  St. Olaf College   313  322  635   +59

7  Bethel College   317  324  641   +65
8  University of St. Thomas   324  322  646   +70
9  Carleton College   326  327  653   +77

10  Macalester College   324  336  660   +84

 Player Standings

 

 Rank   Player  Team Scores  Total   Par 
1  Matt Sanderson   Gustavus Adolphus College   69  74  143   -1
2  Todd Tourand   Augsburg College   76  73  149   +5

t 3  Ben Erickson   Augsburg College   75  75  150   +6
t 3  Eric Rolland   Augsburg College   76  74  150   +6

5  Troy Johnson   Augsburg College   75  76  151   +7
t 6  Mark Peterson   St. Olaf College   77  75  152   +8
t 6  Mike Simonich   Concordia College-Moorhead   79  73  152   +8
t 8  Kyle Landon   Gustavus Adolphus College   75  78  153   +9
t 8  Cory Super   Gustavus Adolphus College   74  79  153   +9

10  Aaron Schmucker   Saint John's University   79  75  154   +10
t 11  Darin Uselman   Saint John's University   82  73  155   +11
t 11  Adam Vork   University of St. Thomas   76  79  155   +11
t 13  Andy Hayes   St. Olaf College   77  79  156   +12
t 13  Dana Wojtowicz   Gustavus Adolphus College   79  77  156   +12
t 15  Max Addler   Gustavus Adolphus College   81  76  157   +13
t 15  Brendan Danielsen   Augsburg College   83  74  157   +13
t 15  Tim Madison   Bethel College   79  78  157   +13



t 15  Brandon Riddering   Concordia College-Moorhead   76  81  157   +13
t 19  Mike Hatton   Saint Mary's University   76  82  158   +14
t 19  Will Hickey   Saint Mary's University   75  83  158   +14
t 19  Erik Holvig   Bethel College   79  79  158   +14
t 19  Mike Lanning   Concordia College-Moorhead   78  80  158   +14

23  Larry Spirek   Saint Mary's University   80  79  159   +15
t 24  David Fiordalis   Carleton College   75  85  160   +16
t 24  Erik Nerhus   Saint Mary's University   75  85  160   +16
t 26  Josh Kriebisch   Macalester College   79  82  161   +17
t 26  Brian Sinotte   Saint John's University   79  82  161   +17
t 26  Ben Strauman   Saint John's University   79  82  161   +17

29  Jeff Pint   University of St. Thomas   85  77  162   +18
t 30  Jason Fischbach   Carleton College   84  79  163   +19
t 30  Matt Keil   St. Olaf College   80  83  163   +19
t 30  Tom Nelson   Bethel College   81  82  163   +19
t 30  Ryan Norlander   University of St. Thomas   76  87  163   +19
t 34  Pete Elmgren   St. Olaf College   79  85  164   +20
t 34  Tim Mark   Macalester College   81  83  164   +20
t 34  Peter Sanders   Bethel College   79  85  164   +20

37  Matt Berry   Bethel College   80  85  165   +21
38  Todd Mesibov   Carleton College   86  80  166   +22

t 39  Corey Feller   Saint Mary's University   82  85  167   +23
t 39  Danny Goldstein   Carleton College   83  84  167   +23
t 39  James Palmer   Macalester College   81  86  167   +23
t 42  John Birkeland   Concordia College-Moorhead   85  83  168   +24
t 42  Kevin Lueck   Carleton College   84  84  168   +24
t 42  Mark Reed   Macalester College   83  85  168   +24
t 42  Matt Thompson   Saint John's University   78  90  168   +24

46  John Kaufman   University of St. Thomas   87  82  169   +25
47  Ryan Anderson   University of St. Thomas   88  84  172   +28
48  Paul Rickbeil   Concordia College-Moorhead   88  85  173   +29

t 49  John Bachman   St. Olaf College   88  88  176   +32
t 49  Justin Johnson   Macalester College   88  88  176   +32

 Team-by-Team Results

 

Oct. 7-8, 1995 -- MIAC Men's Golf Championships

Pebble Creek Golf Course -- Becker, Minn.


Par 72 -- 10 teams, 50 players



 
Augsburg College   302 296   598    +22   1st

Todd Tourand   76 73   149    +5   2nd

Ben Erickson   75 75   150    +6   t-3rd

Eric Rolland   76 74   150    +6   t-3rd

Troy Johnson   75 76   151    +7   5th



Brendan Danielsen   83 74   157    +13   t-15th

 
Bethel College   317 324   641    +65   7th

Tim Madison   79 78   157    +13   t-15th

Erik Holvig   79 79   158    +14   t-19th

Tom Nelson   81 82   163    +19   t-30th

Peter Sanders   79 85   164    +20   t-34th

Matt Berry   80 85   165    +21   37th

 
Carleton College   326 327   653    +77   9th

David Fiordalis   75 85   160    +16   t-24th

Jason Fischbach   84 79   163    +19   t-30th

Todd Mesibov   86 80   166    +22   38th

Danny Goldstein   83 84   167    +23   t-39th

Kevin Lueck   84 84   168    +24   t-42nd

 
Concordia College-Moorhead   318 317   635    +59   t-4th

Mike Simonich   79 73   152    +8   t-6th

Brandon Riddering   76 81   157    +13   t-15th

Mike Lanning   78 80   158    +14   t-19th

John Birkeland   85 83   168    +24   t-42nd

Paul Rickbeil   88 85   173    +29   48th

 
Gustavus Adolphus College   297 305   602    +26   2nd

Matt Sanderson   69 74   143    -1   1st

Kyle Landon   75 78   153    +9   t-8th

Cory Super   74 79   153    +9   t-8th

Dana Wojtowicz   79 77   156    +12   t-13th

Max Addler   81 76   157    +13   t-15th

 
Macalester College   324 336   660    +84   10th

Josh Kriebisch   79 82   161    +17   t-26th

Tim Mark   81 83   164    +20   t-34th

James Palmer   81 86   167    +23   t-39th

Mark Reed   83 85   168    +24   t-42nd

Justin Johnson   88 88   176    +32   t-49th

 
Saint John's University   315 312   627    +51   3rd

Aaron Schmucker   79 75   154    +10   10th



Darin Uselman   82 73   155    +11   t-11th

Brian Sinotte   79 82   161    +17   t-26th

Ben Strauman   79 82   161    +17   t-26th

Matt Thompson   78 90   168    +24   t-42nd

 
Saint Mary's University   306 329   635    +59   t-4th

Mike Hatton   76 82   158    +14   t-19th

Will Hickey   75 83   158    +14   t-19th

Larry Spirek   80 79   159    +15   23rd

Erik Nerhus   75 85   160    +16   t-24th

Corey Feller   82 85   167    +23   t-39th

 
St. Olaf College   313 322   635    +59   t-4th

Mark Peterson   77 75   152    +8   t-6th

Andy Hayes   77 79   156    +12   t-13th

Matt Keil   80 83   163    +19   t-30th

Pete Elmgren   79 85   164    +20   t-34th

John Bachman   88 88   176    +32   t-49th

 
University of St. Thomas   324 322   646    +70   8th

Adam Vork   76 79   155    +11   t-11th

Jeff Pint   85 77   162    +18   29th

Ryan Norlander   76 87   163    +19   t-30th

John Kaufman   87 82   169    +25   46th

Ryan Anderson   88 84   172    +28   47th

# Indicates individual player

 AP-Style Tournament Results

 

MIAC Men's Golf Championships

Pebble Creek Golf Course

Becker, Minn.

Dates: Oct. 7-8, 1995

Par 72


Fin.  Top 20 teams                     Scores    Total    Par 

   1  Augsburg College...............  302  296    598    +22

   2  Gustavus Adolphus College......  297  305    602    +26

   3  Saint John's University........  315  312    627    +51

t  4  Concordia College-Moorhead.....  318  317    635    +59

t  4  Saint Mary's University........  306  329    635    +59

t  4  St. Olaf College...............  313  322    635    +59

   7  Bethel College.................  317  324    641    +65




   8  University of St. Thomas.......  324  322    646    +70

   9  Carleton College...............  326  327    653    +77

  10  Macalester College.............  324  336    660    +84


Fin.  Top 20 Players        Team                              Scores   Total    Par 

   1  Matt Sanderson....... Gustavus Adolphus College......   69   74    143     -1

   2  Todd Tourand......... Augsburg College...............   76   73    149     +5

t  3  Ben Erickson......... Augsburg College...............   75   75    150     +6

t  3  Eric Rolland......... Augsburg College...............   76   74    150     +6

   5  Troy Johnson......... Augsburg College...............   75   76    151     +7

t  6  Mark Peterson........ St. Olaf College...............   77   75    152     +8

t  6  Mike Simonich........ Concordia College-Moorhead.....   79   73    152     +8

t  8  Kyle Landon.......... Gustavus Adolphus College......   75   78    153     +9

t  8  Cory Super........... Gustavus Adolphus College......   74   79    153     +9

  10  Aaron Schmucker...... Saint John's University........   79   75    154    +10

t 11  Darin Uselman........ Saint John's University........   82   73    155    +11

t 11  Adam Vork............ University of St. Thomas.......   76   79    155    +11

t 13  Andy Hayes........... St. Olaf College...............   77   79    156    +12

t 13  Dana Wojtowicz....... Gustavus Adolphus College......   79   77    156    +12

t 15  Max Addler........... Gustavus Adolphus College......   81   76    157    +13

t 15  Brendan Danielsen.... Augsburg College...............   83   74    157    +13

t 15  Tim Madison.......... Bethel College.................   79   78    157    +13

t 15  Brandon Riddering.... Concordia College-Moorhead.....   76   81    157    +13

t 19  Mike Hatton.......... Saint Mary's University........   76   82    158    +14

t 19  Will Hickey.......... Saint Mary's University........   75   83    158    +14

t 19  Erik Holvig.......... Bethel College.................   79   79    158    +14

t 19  Mike Lanning......... Concordia College-Moorhead.....   78   80    158    +14



